Michigan 2015-16 FFVP Best Practice School Districts
Each of these districts did a great job with claiming (level of detail, timeliness) and offered a great variety of fresh fruits and vegetables throughout the year. Nice work!
	District Name
	Contact First Name
	Contact Last 
Name
	E-Mail
	Phone

	Adrian (46010)
	Shelley
	Miller
	smiller@adrian.k12.mi.us
	517-266-4549

	Alpena (04010)
	Jan
	Faulman
	faulmanj@alpenaschools.com
	989-358-5021

	Baldwin (43040)
	David 
	Forrester
	forresterd@bcsdmi.com
	231-745-1212

	Bloomingdale (80090)
	Eric 
	Meloche
	emeloche@bdalecards.org
	269-521-3900

	Chandler Park Academy (82923)
	Gray
	Marilyn
	graymarilyn31@hotmail.com
	313-884-8830

	Conner Creek Academy East (50902)
	Pam 
	Bakeman
	bakemanp@connercreekeast.org
	586-779-8055

	Dearborn City School Dist. (82030)
	Jeff
	Murphy
	murphyj@dearbornschools.org
	313-827-3016

	Detroit (82010)
	Zaundra
	Wimberley
	zaundra.wimberley@detroitk12.org
	313-651-3475

	
	Turner
	LaJuana
	lajuana.turner@detroitk12.org 
	313-596-3550

	
	Vinson
	Sidney
	sidney.vinson@detroitk12.org
	313-405-4081

	Grand Blanc Academy (25903)
	Tracy
	Leman
	tleman@grandblancacademy.org
	810-923-4870

	Kalamazoo (39010)
	Haller
	Christina
	hallerca@kalamazoo.k12.mi.us
	269-337-0117

	Lansing (33020)
	Teri
	Chadwell
	teri.chadwell@lansingschools.net 
	517-755-1000

	
	Max 
	Fulkerson
	max.fulkerson@lansingschools.net
	517-755-1000

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Oakland Int’l Academy (63912)
	Dalia 
	Saber
	dalia.saber@emanschools.net
	313-923-0790

	Old Redford (82956)
	Pam
	Aikens
	paikens@oldredford.com
	313-653-3888

	Owosso (78110)
	John
	Klapko
	klapkoj@owosso.k12.mi.us
	989-729-5511

	River Rouge (82120)
	Mary
	Kirkpatrick
	kirkpatrick-mary@aramark.com
	313-297-9606

	Traverse City (28010)
	Tom
	Freitas
	freitasto@tcaps.net
	231-933-1911

	
	Audrey
	Jacqmain
	jacqmainau@tcaps.net
	231-933-1732

	Westwood Comm. SD (82240)
	Dave
	Stull
	stulld@wwschools.net
	313-565-3874


Note: This isn’t an all-inclusive list of districts that did a great job. These were simply a few select stand-outs MDE noticed during the course of the past two school years. If you know of any other districts fit for this category, please contact Adrienne via one of the channels below. We always like to promote the great work you all are doing.
FFVP Questions? Contact Adrienne Davenport at davenporta1@michigan.gov or 517-241-1762

